
Coaches:

Rachel Leombruno
Joe Hart

 South Glens Falls
(G) V Swimming/Diving (Hudson Falls/So. Glens Falls)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Sep 7, 2023 Thu Regular Season @ Queensbury 4:30
PM

Queensbury
Elem. School
Pool

L

Sep 13, 2023 Wed Regular Season Glens Falls 4:30
PM

Hudson Falls
Middle School L

Sep 23, 2023 Sat
Regular Season
(Skidmore Dive
Meet)

@ TBD TBD Skidmore
College NL

Sep 26, 2023 Tue Regular Season @ Glens Falls 4:30
PM

Glens Falls
High School L

Sep 30, 2023 Sat Regular Season
(Foothills Invy)

Queensbury @ Glens
Falls

9:00
AM

Glens Falls
High School
Pool

L

Oct 2, 2023 Mon Regular Season @ Ravena-Coeymans 5:00
PM

Ravena-
Coeymans HS NL

Oct 12, 2023 Thu Regular Season Gloversville
(Gloversville/Mayfield)

5:00
PM

Hudson Falls
Middle School L

Oct 17, 2023 Tue Regular Season @ Gloversville
(Gloversville/Mayfield)

5:00
PM Pool - GMS L

Oct 19, 2023 Thu Regular Season Queensbury 4:30
PM

Hudson Falls
Middle School L

Nov 2, 2023 Thu Regular Season (
Dive Sectionals)

@ Shenendehowa
High School

4:00
PM

Shen Aquatic
Center L

Nov 3, 2023 Fri Regular Season
(Swim Sectionals)

@ Shenendehowa
High School

10:00
AM

Shen Aquatic
Center L

Nov 4, 2023 Sat Regular Season
(Swim Sectionals)

@ Shenendehowa
High School

10:00
AM

Shen Aquatic
Center L
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